TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - ANCHORS
UK +44 (0)1829 261111
sales@TIMco.co.uk  •  www.TIMco.co.uk
TD
S
- A
N
CH

(mm) HD
MFT
(mm)
Bag
Qty
Carton
Qty (Bag)
Carton
Qty
Pallet
Qty (Bag)
Pallet
Qty
MIF60 8 x 60 35 10 100 6 600 240 24,000
MIF90 8 x 90 35 40 100 4 400 160 16,000
MIF110 8 x 110 35 60 100 3 300 120 12,000
MIF140 8 x 140 35 90 100 3 300 120 12,000
MIF170 8 x 170 35 120 50 5 250 200 10,000
MIF200 8 x 200 35 150 50 4 200 160 8,000
MIF250 8 X 250 35 200 50 5 250 200 10,000
MIF300 8 X 300 35 250 20 2 250 200 10,000
Product
Code
Size Ø x L
(mm)